
Adelaide International
ADELAIDE, AUS

January 12-17 2026 | $ 1,206,446 | Hard, Greenset

SINGLES MAIN DRAW

1 3 ANDREEVA, Mirra

2 Bye

3 BADOSA, Paula ESP

4 LL BOUZKOVA, Marie CZE

5 JOINT, Maya AUS

6 KENIN, Sofia USA

7 WC TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla AUS

8 5 TAUSON, Clara DEN

9 9 SHNAIDER, Diana

10 FERNANDEZ, Leylah CAN

11 LL SINIAKOVA, Katerina CZE

12 YASTREMSKA, Dayana UKR

13 Q PUTINTSEVA, Yulia KAZ

14 Q GALFI, Dalma HUN

15 WC JONES, Emerson AUS

16 6 NAVARRO, Emma USA

17 7 SAMSONOVA, Liudmila

18 VONDROUSOVA, Marketa CZE

19 WC BIRRELL, Kimberly AUS

20 LL POTAPOVA, Anastasia AUT

21 KASATKINA, Daria AUS

22 WC SAKKARI, Maria GRE

23 Q CRISTIAN, Jaqueline ROU

24 4 ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina

25 8 MBOKO, Victoria CAN

26 HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz BRA

27 KALINSKAYA, Anna

28 Q RUSE, Elena-Gabriela ROU

29 OSTAPENKO, Jelena LAT

30 Q VALENTOVA, Tereza CZE

31 Bye

32 2 KEYS, Madison USA

M. Andreeva 

M. Bouzkova
36 63 64

M. Joint
76(3) 64

A. Tomljanovic
76(5) 00 RET

D. Shnaider 
75 63

K. Siniakova
60 61

Y. Putintseva
64 64

E. Navarro 
63 63

M. Vondrousova
61 46 62

K. Birrell
64 64

D. Kasatkina
76(2) 64

J. Cristian
64 64

V. Mboko 
57 63 62

A. Kalinskaya
60 63

T. Valentova
75 32 RET
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M. Andreeva 
63 61

M. Joint
02 RET

D. Shnaider 
61 26 75

E. Navarro 
61 64

K. Birrell
WO

J. Cristian
64 60

V. Mboko 
62 36 76(6)

M. Keys 
64 61

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Andreeva 
62 60

D. Shnaider 
63 63

K. Birrell
57 61 75

V. Mboko 
64 46 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Round of 32

$ 11,250 1 pt

Round of 16

$ 17,235 60 pt

Quarterfinals

$ 33,470 108 pt

Semifinals

$ 66,000 195 pt

Final

$ 114,500 325 pt

Winner

$ 185,500 500 pt

WTA Supervisor
Clare Wood

RELEASED
15 Jan 2026 8:13 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. PEGULA, Jessica 6
2. KEYS, Madison 7
3. ANDREEVA, Mirra 9
4. ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina 10
5. TAUSON, Clara 14
6. NAVARRO, Emma 15
7. SAMSONOVA, Liudmila 17
8. MBOKO, Victoria 18

Withdrawals
J. Pegula Change of schedule
M. Kostyuk Change of schedule
S. Cirstea [Q] Right ankle injury
M. Vondrousova Left shoulder injury

Lucky Losers/Alternates
M. Bouzkova, K. Siniakova, A. Potapova

Retirements
C. Tauson Lower back injury
J. Ostapenko Illness
A. Tomljanovic Right shoulder injury
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